
CoRRIGENDUM

To

Facility Management Services at J.D. Building of Sambhunath Pandit Hospital

Bid Reference No.: WBMSCLAIT- 046/2025, Dated-74/OY2O25

!



sl
no

Page

No
Section Point Present clause i Provision Changed clause / Provision

7 6
SECTION

-I
l3

Bid submission closing (online) 06 / 02 / 2025 upto 14:00hrs L7102/2025 upto 14:00 krs

Last date & time for submission of Bid
Security and physical copy of the
uploaded Technical Bid (offline)

08/02l2025 upto 14:00hrs 1.9/02/2025 upto 14:00 krs

Date & time of opening of Technical Bids 08/02l2025 after 1 5:00hrs 19/O2/2O25 after 14:00 krs

Technical Bid evaluation
After opening of Technical bicls

on 06/02/ 2025
After opening of Technical bids on

79 / 02/ 2025

Uploading list of responsive / non
responsive bidders

To be notifiecl later To be notified later

Financial tsid opcning To be notified later To be notified later

Issue of Notification of Award To be notified later To be notified later

I


